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Comparison of Revenue to Budget

As of February

Percent
Realized

Revenue
Balance

Realized
Revenue
To Date

Estimated
Revenue

Current
Realized
Revenue

General Operating Funds

48.97%9,162,681.52-8,792,518.48-3,014,630.8617,955,200.00199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 5000

8.05%231,065.60-20,228.80.00251,294.40199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 7000

48.97%

8.05%

9,162,681.52

231,065.60

-8,792,518.48

-20,228.80

-3,014,630.86

.00

17,955,200.00

251,294.40

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
9,393,747.12-3,014,630.86 48.40%Totals General Operating Funds -8,812,747.2818,206,494.40

Special Revenue Funds

41.78%255,153.60-183,087.40-34,262.41438,241.00211  / 5 - TITLE I, PART A 5000

32.61%272,628.37-131,944.63-23,907.66404,573.00224  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, FORMULA 5000

39.43%4,608.00-3,000.00.007,608.00225  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, PRESCHOOL 5000

66.07%283,914.68-552,958.32-90,505.15836,873.00240  / 5 - FOOD SERVICE 5000

47.56%13,653.53-12,383.47.0026,037.00244  / 5 - CAREER & TECHNICAL 5000

46.06%38,441.26-32,820.74.0071,262.00255  / 5 - TITLE II, PART A 5000

22.98%77,017.23-22,982.77-5,459.53100,000.00265  / 5 - TITLE IV, PART B 5000

21.84%43,906.87-12,271.13.0056,178.00270  / 5 - TITLE V 5000

41.65%17,506.00-12,494.00.0030,000.00289  / 5 - FEDERALLY FUNDED 5000

.00%136,326.07.00.00136,326.07410  / 5 - IMA/TEXTBOOK 5000

49.93%426,740.55-425,586.13-15,598.34852,326.68429  / 5 - STATE FUNDED 5000

46.95%

.00%

1,569,896.16

.00

-1,389,528.59

.00

-169,733.09

.00

2,959,424.75

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
1,569,896.16-169,733.09 46.95%Totals Special Revenue Funds -1,389,528.592,959,424.75

Interest & Sinking Funds

61.74%1,225,552.38-1,977,568.62-788,539.153,203,121.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE 5000

61.74%

.00%

1,225,552.38

.00

-1,977,568.62

.00

-788,539.15

.00

3,203,121.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
1,225,552.38-788,539.15 61.74%Totals Interest & Sinking Funds -1,977,568.623,203,121.00

Expendable Trust Funds

.00%-514.32-514.32-2.11.00829  / 5 - TRUST & AGENCY FUND 5000

.00%

.00%

-514.32

.00

-514.32

.00

-2.11

.00

.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
-514.32-2.11 .00%Totals Expendable Trust Funds -514.32.00

Total Revenues   5000 50.42%

8.05%

11,957,615.74

231,065.60

-12,160,130.01

-20,228.80

-3,972,905.21

.00

24,117,745.75

251,294.40Total Revenues   7000

Total Revenues 49.98%-12,180,358.81 12,188,681.3424,369,040.15 -3,972,905.21
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Percent
Expended

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

BalanceExpenditureEncumbranceAppropriation

As of February

Current
Expenditure

General Operating Funds

-8,359,335.691,494,529.05 9,015,022.331,297,136.38 48.28%-18,671,494.40199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 6000

-8,359,335.69
.00

1,494,529.05
.00

9,015,022.33
.00

1,297,136.38
.00

48.28%
.00%

-18,671,494.40
.00

Totals General Operating Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

1,297,136.38 9,015,022.331,494,529.05-18,671,494.40 48.28%-8,359,335.69

Special Revenue Funds

-230,986.6334,417.43 207,159.5294.85 47.27%-438,241.00211  / 5 - TITLE I, PART A 6000

-227,421.7840,162.44 172,107.075,044.15 42.54%-404,573.00224  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, FORMULA 6000

-210.001,000.00 4,000.003,398.00 52.58%-7,608.00225  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, PRESCHOOL 6000

-290,264.2678,306.66 541,423.445,185.30 64.70%-836,873.00240  / 5 - FOOD SERVICE 6000

-13,653.53.00 12,383.47.00 47.56%-26,037.00244  / 5 - CAREER & TECHNICAL 6000

-34,444.942,808.43 36,542.81274.25 51.28%-71,262.00255  / 5 - TITLE II, PART A 6000

-64,027.887,079.05 35,053.30918.82 35.05%-100,000.00265  / 5 - TITLE IV, PART B 6000

-37,904.96660.88 13,773.044,500.00 24.52%-56,178.00270  / 5 - TITLE V 6000

-3,797.00320.00 14,094.0012,109.00 46.98%-30,000.00289  / 5 - FEDERALLY FUNDED 6000

-104,053.92.00 32,272.15.00 23.67%-136,326.07410  / 5 - IMA/TEXTBOOK 6000

-238,151.982,200.00 429,260.13184,914.57 50.36%-852,326.68429  / 5 - STATE FUNDED 6000

-1,244,916.88
.00

166,954.89
.00

1,498,068.93
.00

216,438.94
.00

50.62%
.00%

-2,959,424.75
.00

Totals Special Revenue Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

216,438.94 1,498,068.93166,954.89-2,959,424.75 50.62%-1,244,916.88

Interest & Sinking Funds

-2,108,170.00694,650.00 1,094,951.00.00 34.18%-3,203,121.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE 6000

-2,108,170.00
.00

694,650.00
.00

1,094,951.00
.00

.00

.00
34.18%

.00%
-3,203,121.00

.00

Totals Interest & Sinking Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

.00 1,094,951.00694,650.00-3,203,121.00 34.18%-2,108,170.00

Expendable Trust Funds

500.00.00 500.00.00 .00%.00829  / 5 - TRUST & AGENCY FUND 6000

500.00
.00

.00

.00
500.00

.00
.00
.00

.00%

.00%
.00
.00

Totals Expendable Trust Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

.00 500.00.00.00 .00%500.00

-11,711,922.57
.00

2,356,133.94
.00

11,608,542.26
.00

1,513,575.32
.00

46.74%
.00%.00

-24,834,040.15
Total Expenditures   8000

Total Expenditures

Total Expenditures   6000

-24,834,040.15 1,513,575.32 2,356,133.94 46.74%11,608,542.26 -11,711,922.57


